TV 10 Olumpiastarti Viljandimaa Il etapp.

PV korgushiipe

B WON -

Andreas Hantson
Kurmet Reva
Marten Roasto
Robin Kahu

PV kuulitduge 4kg
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Kurmet Reva
Robin Liinsoo
Marten Roasto
Lauri Vaine
Andreas Hantson
Simo Verrev
Robin Kahu

PN teivashiipe
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V.a
v.a
v.a
v.a

Kristopher Kregor Kuulmata
Sander Sinkartsuk

Sigmard Aasa

Peeter Jaak Pius

Rome Veske

Sander Véljaots

Sven Miko Jirgens
Andreas Vaher

Sten Kivistik

Andri Ailo Hantson

Jurijs Avsishcer
Lisett Sarap
Merili Kasper
Elari Mand
Helin Brikis

15.07.2004

4.02.2003
29.01.2004
04.04.2004

4.02.2003
10.10.2004
29.01.2004
11.05.2004
15.07.2004

4.02.2004
04.04.2004

13.11.2006
5.11.2006
07.11.2005
17.02.2006
29.04.2005
18.04.2006
06.04.2007
2008
13.02.2007
08.08.2007

1.02.2002
9.06.2005
25.02.2006
31.03.2004
12.03.2006

PN kaugushiipe (moodetud dratoukekohast)
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Rome Veske
Jonas Ratsep
Rene Talts

Joosep Karu
Hendrik Uustalu
Kusti Mikelsaar
Peeter Jaak Pius
Stern Urbel

Andri Ailo Hantson
Sigmard Aasa
Sven Miko Jirgens
Ekke Mikelsaar
Sander Valjaots
Sander SinkartSuk
Kristopher Kregor Kuulmata
Sten Kivistik

Laur Andreas Loo

29.04.2005
11.07.2006
28.11.2005
09.11.2005
18.08.2005
19.03.2005
17.02.2006
09.12.2005
08.08.2007
07.11.2005
06.04.2007
18.10.2006
18.04.2006

5.11.2006
13.11.2006
13.02.2007
05.08.2007

VJK
Halliste
VKK
VJK

Halliste
VJK
VKK
Kdpu PK
VJK
Heimtali
VJK

VKK
VKK
VJK
VKK
VJK
VJK

VKK
VJK
Heimtali PK

Lati
VPK
VJK

VJK

VJK

VKK

VJK

VJK

VKK
Waldorf
VKK

VJK
Heimtali PK
VJK

Waldorf
VJK
VKK
VKK
VJK
VJK

16.03 Viljandi

9.81
9.13
8.30
8.06
7.98
7.76
5.76
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3.25
2.20
2.00
1.90
1.80

4.61
4.18
4.11
4.00
3.99
3.91
3.83
3.75
3.64
3.56
3.51
3.49
3.46
3.45
3.40
3.18
3.06



TV korgushiipe

Jane Roosimagi
Karoliine Kasper
Anabel Sarapuu
Anett Joandi
Liidia Koni
Anna-Marii Lette
Sandra Liir
Karina Elias
Margaret Neering
Anna-Liisa Joandi
Hanna Maria Fatkin
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Merili Kasper

TV kuulitéuge 3kqg

Kelly Heindpdld
Anna-Liisa Joandi
Margaret Neering
Karina Elias
Jane Roosimagi
Sandra Liir
Anete Joandi
Karoliine Kasper
Anna Marii Lette
Liidia Koni
Anabel Sarapuu
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v.a Karmen Kink

2kg
v.a Helene Metsmaa

18.04.2004
18.02.2004
10.05.2004
04.11.2004
09.06.2003
23.10.2003
26.07.2003
17.05.2003
26.01.2003
13.12.2003
02.07.2004

25.02.2006

21.01.2003
13.08.2003
26.01.2003
17.05.2003
18.04.2004
26.07.2003

4.11.2004
18.02.2004
23.10.2003
09.06.2003
10.05.2004

20.08.2001

3.04.2005

VPK
VJK
VKK
SJK
VPK
VKK
SJK
SJK
VPK
SJK
VKK

VJK

VPK
SJK
VPK
SJK
VPK
SJK
SJK
VJK
VKK
VPK
VKK

VKK

VKK
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12.95
9.54
8.93
8.46
8.44
8.30
8.23
7.88
7.87
6.22
5.86

10.66

8.58



